M17000001540

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: CECH WIN-NIMP
4.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1
SECURE OF SECURITY
AUG 29 Aug 29 AHASS
ZOLI C



700303039897

08/30/17--01001--032 **165.00

17 AUG 31 PM 2: 2 SECRETARY OF STAI TAIL ANASSEE, FLORI

S. WARREN SEP 01 2017



August 31, 2017

ROUSLAN DAKHI 200 EAST PALMETTO PARK ROAD, APT. 708 BOCA RATON, FL 33432

SUBJECT: DRH PROPERTY LLC Ref. Number: W17000071779

We have received your document for DRH PROPERTY LLC and your check(s) totaling \$165.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION DOES NOT MEET STATUTORY REQUIREMENTS, NEED A DELAWARE SHORT FORM GOOD STANDING CERTIFICATE.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

Letter Number: 417A00018057

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJ	DRH Property LLC
	Name of Limited Liability Company
	closed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of ace, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Rouslan DAKIII
	Name of Person
	DRH Property LLC
	Firm/Company
	200 East Palmetto Park Road, Apt.708
	Address
	Boca Raton, FL, 33432
	City/State and Zip Code ROSDAK DYHHOO, COM F-mail address: (to be used for 6)
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For furth	ner information concerning this matter, please call:
	Ross DAKIII at (
	Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount: \$\Boxed{\text{S125.00 Filing Fee}} \Boxed{\text{Certificate}} \Boxed{\text{S130.00 Filing Fee}} \& \Boxed{\text{Certificate}} \Boxed{\text{Certificate}} \ \text{Certificate Copy} \Boxed{\text{Certificate}} \text{Certif

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPILANCE WITH SECTION 605,0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

State of Delaware		orida. The alternate name must include "Limited I	Liability Company," "L.L.C." or	r "LLC.")
(Jurisdiction under the Liw of wi		₃ EIN: 45-4396502		
	uch foreign limited liability company is organized)	J	umber, if applicable)	
	(Date liest transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determ	registration.)		
200 East Palmetto Park				
(Street Address of P	moinal (fflice)	6. 200 East Palmetto Park R		
Apt.708, Boca Raton, F	•	Apt 708, Boca Raton, FL,	·	
				<u> </u>
Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT	注意 5	= 5 ~
Name and succe address		(NOT acceptable)	354	ے د
Name:	Rousian DAKHI		838 3 X C	_ '
Office Address:	200 East Palmetto Park Road			* 0
vince radicas.			[5] Signature	
	Boca Raton	, Florida 33432	골드 #	2
ving been named as reg signated in this applicat comply with the provision	ance: eistered agent and to accept service of pion, I hereby accept the appointment a ons of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered opent.	Oxportion of the control of the cont	ct in this conacity. If	urther
ving been named as reg signated in this applicat comply with the provision	ance: sistered agent and to accept service of pion, I hereby accept the appointment a ons of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent.	process for the above stated limite is registered agent and agree to ac and complete performance of my	ct in this conacity. If	nethor
ignatea in this application in the provision of accept the obligations	ance: sistered agent and to accept service of pion, I hereby accept the appointment a ons of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent)	orocess for the above stated limite s registered eyent and agree to ac and complete performance of my	et in this capacity. I for y duties, and I am fan	nethor
ving been named as regignated in this applicate comply with the provision accept the obligations. The name, title or capac	ance: ristered agent and to accept service of pion, I hereby accept the appointment a ons of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's active and address of the person(s) who has	process for the above stated limite is registered eigent and agree to act and complete performance of my signature)	et in this capacity. I for y duties, and I am fan	nethor
ving been named as reg ignated in this applicat comply with the provision d accept the obligations	ance: sistered agent and to accept service of pion, I hereby accept the appointment a ons of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent)	orocess for the above stated limite s registered eyent and agree to ac and complete performance of my	et in this capacity. I for y duties, and I am fan	urther niliar w
ving been named as regignated in this applicate comply with the provision accept the obligations. The name, title or capac	ance: ristered agent and to accept service of pion, I hereby accept the appointment a ons of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's statute and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Rouslan DAKHI	process for the above stated limite is registered eigent and agree to act and complete performance of my signature)	et in this capacity. If for y duties, and I am fan	further niliar w
ving been named as regignated in this applicate comply with the provision accept the obligations. The name, title or capacity:	ance: ristered agent and to accept service of pion, I hereby accept the appointment a ons of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's statute and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Rouslan DAKHI 200 East Palmetto Park Rd	process for the above stated limite is registered eigent and agree to act and complete performance of my signature)	et in this capacity. If for y duties, and I am fan	urther niliar w
ving been named as regignated in this applicate comply with the provision accept the obligations. The name, title or capacity:	ance: ristered agent and to accept service of pion, I hereby accept the appointment a ons of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's statute and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Rouslan DAKHI	process for the above stated limite is registered eigent and agree to act and complete performance of my signature)	et in this capacity. If for y duties, and I am fan	urther niliar w
ving been named as regignated in this applicate comply with the provision accept the obligations. The name, title or capacity:	ance: ristered agent and to accept service of pion, I hereby accept the appointment a ons of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's statute and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Rouslan DAKHI 200 East Palmetto Park Rd	process for the above stated limite is registered eigent and agree to act and complete performance of my signature)	et in this capacity. If for y duties, and I am fan	urther niliar w
ving been named as regignated in this applicate comply with the provision accept the obligations. The name, title or capacity:	ance: pistered agent and to accept service of pion, I hereby accept the appointment a ons of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's staty and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Rouslan DAKHI 200 East Palmetto Park Rd apt 708	process for the above stated limite is registered eigent and agree to act and complete performance of my signature)	et in this capacity. If for y duties, and I am fan	further (niliar w
ving been named as regignated in this applicate comply with the provision accept the obligations. The name, title or capacity:	ance: pistered agent and to accept service of pion, I hereby accept the appointment a ons of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's staty and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Rouslan DAKHI 200 East Palmetto Park Rd apt 708	process for the above stated limite is registered eigent and agree to act and complete performance of my signature)	et in this capacity. If for y duties, and I am fan	urther niliar w

Typed or printed name of signee

Delaware The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "DRH PROPERTY LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER

THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A

LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF

THE FIRST DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "DRH PROPERTY LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2012.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

5102316 8300

SR# 20175988181

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 203155969

Date: 09-01-17